WISCONSIN’S
Pivale g () 3% Colleges

ALVERNO
BELLIN
BELOIT

CARDINAL STRITCH

CARROLL
CARTHAGE
CONCORDIA
EDGEWOOD

HERZING - BROOKFIELD
HERZING - KENOSHA
HERZING - MADISON

MARQUETTE

MOUNT MARY

NORTHLAND

ST. NORBERT

VITERBO

WISCONSIN LUTHERAN

FOSTER YOUTH CONTACT INFORMATION 2022-2023

Janet Stikel

Benjamin Rieth

Martha Stolze

Christy Nyemeck

Dawn Scott

Ben Gorres

Kristin Newhouse

Ryan O’Dell
Erin Ginn

Erin Ginn

Erin Ginn

Sam Poullette
Robyn Bowers
Megan Liptow
Katie Hennicke
Kelly Wendorf
Paul Borens
Andrea Kurtz

Joe Cooper

Jennifer Machacek

Dustin Thill

Brian Weber

Lucas Faust

Director of Admissions
Director of Student Affairs and DEI
Director of Admissions

Director of Undergraduate Admissions

Associate VP for Enrollment/Director of Financial Aid

Director of Admissions & Financial Aid
Assistant Director of Undergraduate Admission
Director of Undergraduate Admissions
Director of Admissions

Director of Admissions

Director of Admissions

Vice President for Enrollment Management
Dean of Admissions

Director of Freshman Admissions

Associate Dean

Admissions Office Manager

Dean of Admissions

Associate Director of Undergraduate Admissions
Dean of Students

Vice President for Enroliment

Associate Director of Admissions

Senior Associate Director of Admissions

Vice President of Enrollment

414.382.6112

920.433.6656

608.363.2500

414.410.4966

262.524.7297

800.351.4058

262.243.4583

608.663.6796

262.287.9562

262.287.9562

262.287.9562

920.565.1022 x2131

920.832.6502

920.923.7650

414.288.7302

414.847.3252

414.277.7593

414.930.3285

715.682.1230

920.748.8185

920.403.3976

608.796.3012

414.443.8720

janet.stikel@alverno.edu
benjamin.rieth@bellincollege.edu
stolzem@beloit.edu
cinyemeck@stritch.edu
dscott@carrollu.edu
bgorres@carthage.edu
kristin.newhouse@cuw.edu
rodell@edgewood.edu
eginn@herzing.edu
eginn@herzing.edu
eginn@herzing.edu
poullettesg@lakeland.edu
robyn.bowers@lawrence.edu
mliptow@marianuniversity.edu
katelynn.hennicke@marquette.edu
kellywendorf@miad.edu
borens@msoe.edu
kurtza@mtmary.edu
jcooper@northland.edu
machacekj@ripon.edu
dustin.thill@snc.edu
bjweber@viterbo.edu

lucas.faust@wlc.edu



