

FOSTER YOUTH CONTACT INFORMATION 2022-2023

<u> </u>				
ALVERNO	Janet Stikel	Director of Admissions	414.382.6112	janet.stikel@alverno.edu
BELLIN	Benjamin Rieth	Director of Student Affairs and DEI	920.433.6656	benjamin.rieth@bellincollege.edu
BELOIT	Martha Stolze	Director of Admissions	608.363.2500	stolzem@beloit.edu
CARDINAL STRITCH	Christy Nyemeck	Director of Undergraduate Admissions	414.410.4966	clnyemeck@stritch.edu
CARROLL	Dawn Scott	Associate VP for Enrollment/Director of Financial Aid	262.524.7297	dscott@carrollu.edu
CARTHAGE	Ben Gorres	Director of Admissions & Financial Aid	800.351.4058	bgorres@carthage.edu
CONCORDIA	Kristin Newhouse	Assistant Director of Undergraduate Admission	262.243.4583	kristin.newhouse@cuw.edu
EDGEWOOD	Ryan O'Dell	Director of Undergraduate Admissions	608.663.6796	rodell@edgewood.edu
HERZING - BROOKFIELD	Erin Ginn	Director of Admissions	262.287.9562	eginn@herzing.edu
HERZING - KENOSHA	Erin Ginn	Director of Admissions	262.287.9562	eginn@herzing.edu
HERZING - MADISON	Erin Ginn	Director of Admissions	262.287.9562	eginn@herzing.edu
LAKELAND	Sam Poullette	Vice President for Enrollment Management	920.565.1022 x2131	poullettesg@lakeland.edu
LAWRENCE	Robyn Bowers	Dean of Admissions	920.832.6502	robyn.bowers@lawrence.edu
MARIAN	Megan Liptow	Director of Freshman Admissions	920.923.7650	mliptow@marianuniversity.edu
MARQUETTE	Katie Hennicke	Associate Dean	414.288.7302	katelynn.hennicke@marquette.edu
MIAD	Kelly Wendorf	Admissions Office Manager	414.847.3252	kellywendorf@miad.edu
MSOE	Paul Borens	Dean of Admissions	414.277.7593	borens@msoe.edu
MOUNT MARY	Andrea Kurtz	Associate Director of Undergraduate Admissions	414.930.3285	kurtza@mtmary.edu
NORTHLAND	Joe Cooper	Dean of Students	715.682.1230	jcooper@northland.edu
RIPON	Jennifer Machacek	Vice President for Enrollment	920.748.8185	machacekj@ripon.edu
ST. NORBERT	Dustin Thill	Associate Director of Admissions	920.403.3976	dustin.thill@snc.edu
VITERBO	Brian Weber	Senior Associate Director of Admissions	608.796.3012	bjweber@viterbo.edu
WISCONSIN LUTHERAN	Lucas Faust	Vice President of Enrollment	414.443.8720	lucas.faust@wlc.edu